
S A L A D SS M A L L  P L A T E S

S A N D W I C H E S

M A I N  C O U R S E

B U R G E R S

The Swiffen Club

Tagliatelle Pasta with Smoked
Salmon and Crab

Bangers & Mash

Soup of the Day

Traditional Fish & Chips

Root Vegetable & Black Lentil
Balti

Beef Burger Chicken Burger Veggie Burger

Scampi & Chips

Served with mixed leaves, toasted sesame
seeds & hoisin sauce

Served with asparagus, basil & pine nut peso
with Parmesan cheese

Served with cumberland sauce

Served with beer onion gravy

Served with a bread roll & butter

Served with peas and tartare sauce

Served with tomato relish,
and gherkins with a side of

chips

Served with tomato relish
and gherkins with a side of

chips 

Served with mushroom,
avocado & roasted red

pepper with a side of chips

Served with peas and tartare sauce

Optional Extras: Bacon £1.50 / Blue Cheese £1.75 / Cheddar Cheese £1.25 

£7.00

£6.75

£6.00

£13.50

Lunch
Deep Fried Brie

Duck Spring Rolls

Served with bacon, tomato, chicken and a
fried egg with a side of chips

Beef Strips Ciabatta
Served with caramalised onions, garlic
butter, tomato & chef's dressing with a
side of chips

Chicken & Avocado Ciabatta
Served with garlic mayo & rocket with
a side of chips

Croque Monsieur
Served with smoked ham, cheese &
mustard sauce with a side of chips

£13.50

£13.50

£11.75

£9.00
Egg Mayonnaise

Prawn Marie-Rose

Smoked Salmon &
Cream Cheese

£6.75

£8.75

£9.75

Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad

Cobb Salad

Served with Marie rose sauce

Beetroot, pineapple, chickpeas, radish,
avocado, cherry tomato & sunflower seeds

Avocado, fig, feta cheese &
beetroot

Classic Caesar Salad
Served with bacon, egg and Parmesan

£14.75

£7.75

£10.50

£11.25

Breaded Button Mushrooms £7.00
Served with crispy leaves & garlic butter

£16.00

£11.75
Served with fresh corriander, rice &
poppadom

£15.75

£14.75

£14.50

Grilled Halloumi & Roasted
Red Pepper Ciabatta
Served with a side of chips

£11.00

Add Chicken
Add Prawns

£2.25
£3.25




