



SMALL PLATES	,	OALADO	
Duck Spring Rolls Served with mixed leaves, toasted ses	£7.00 ame	Smoked Salmon & Prawn Salad Served with Marie rose sauce	£14.75
seeds & hoisin sauce Breaded Button Mushrooms Served with crispy leaves & garlic but		Cobb Salad Beetroot, pineapple, chickpeas, radish, avocado, cherry tomato & sunflower seeds	£7.75
Deep Fried Brie Served with cumberland sauce	£6.75	Avocado, fig, feta cheese & beetroot	£10.50
Soup of the Day Served with a bread roll & butter	£6.00	Classic Caesar Salad Served with bacon, egg and Parmesan Add Chicken Add Prawns URSE	£11.25 £2.25 £3.25
Tagliatelle Pasta with Smoked Salmon and Crab	£16.00	Traditional Fish & Chips Served with peas and tartare sauce	£15.75
Served with asparagus, basil & pine nut pe with Parmesan cheese Bangers & Mash	ut peso £11.75	Root Vegetable & Black Lentil Balti Served with fresh corriander, rice & poppadom	£14.75
Served with beer onion gravy		Scampi & Chips Served with peas and tartare sauce	£14.50

SALADS

BURGERS

£13.50

Beef Burger

SMALL PLATES

Served with tomato relish, and gherkins with a side of chips

mustard sauce with a side of chips

Chicken Burger

Served with tomato relish and gherkins with a side of chips

Veggie Burger

Served with mushroom, avocado & roasted red pepper with a side of chips

Optional Extras: Bacon £1.50 / Blue Cheese £1.75 / Cheddar Cheese £1.25

SANDWICHES

3 A I	4 D 44 I C	псэ	_
The Swiffen Club Served with bacon, tomato, chicken and a fried egg with a side of chips	£13.50	Grilled Halloumi & Roasted Red Pepper Ciabatta Served with a side of chips	£11.00
Beef Strips Ciabatta Served with caramalised onions, garlic butter, tomato & chef's dressing with a side of chips	£13.50	Prawn Marie-Rose	£8.75
Chicken & Avocado Ciabatta Served with garlic mayo & rocket with a side of chips	£11.75	Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£9.75
Croque Monsieur Served with smoked ham cheese &	£9.00	Egg Mayonnaise	£6.75

